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Below are our main points of contact within the academy.  

If you cannot see the member of staff you require, please contact enquiries@kba.uk and we will 
assist.  

 

Primary Staff Contact 
Role Name Contact email 
Interim Principal Richard Shaw richardshaw@kba.uk  
Head of Primary Angela O’Neill angelaoneill@kba.uk  
Deputy Head of Primary Daniel Gill danielgill@kba.uk  
Assistant Head of Primary Laura Woolford Laurawoolford@kba.uk  
Assistant Head of Primary Shantelle Brown-Gordon Shantellebrown-

gordon@kba.uk 
Primary SENDco   primarysendco@kba.uk 
     

 

Secondary Senior Leadership Staff Contact 
Role Name Contact email 
Interim Principal  Richard Shaw richardshaw@kba.uk 
Deputy Principal Sean Cowley seancowley@kba.uk 
Senior Vice Principal, 
Safeguarding Phil Henton philliphenton@kba.uk 

Vice Principal, Quality of 
Education Iain Holmes iainholmes@kba.uk 

Vice Principal, Pastoral Sophie Dale sophiedale@kba.uk 
Assistant Principal, 
Attendance/KS3 Pastoral Lead Steve Fraher stephenfraher@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, Pupil 
Premium/CPD 

Alice Gibbs alicegibbs@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, Teaching & 
Learning Leah Goacher l.eahgoacher@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, Head of 
Sixth Form Sam Shaw samshaw@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, Education 
with Character/KS3 Pastoral 
Lead 

Jared Thres jaredthres@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, 
Careers/Literacy & Oracy  Steph Power staphaniepower@kba.uk 

Assistant Principal, Welfare Laura Terrett lauraterrett@kba.uk 
Assistant Principal, Teaching 
School Daniel Prudden danielprudden@kba.uk 

Operations Director/EA to 
Principal/Clerk to the LGB Wendy Millsop wendymillsop@kba.uk 

 SENDCo  Clare Henderson clarehenderson@kba.uk 
 

Sixth Form Staff contact 
Role Role Contact email 
Head of Sixth Form Head of Sixth Form Samshaw@kba.uk  
Head of Year 13/Assistant 
Head of Sixth Form 

Head of Year 13/Assistant 
Head of Sixth Form 

nickhall@kba.uk  
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Head of Year 12 Head of Year 12 debbiesmith@kba.uk 
Pastroal Lead Pastroal Lead Laurasymons@kba.uk  
Administration/Student 
support 

Administration/Student 
support 

taraevans@kba.uk  

 

Head of Year contacts 
Role Role Contact email 
Head of Year 7  Nikki Thompson nikkithompson@kba.uk 
Head of Year 8  Sean Male seanmale@kba.uk 
Head of Year 9  Johnny Knight  johnathanknight@kba.uk 
Head of Year 10  Emily Peschiera emilypeschiera@kba.uk 
Head of Year 11  Fliss Goodliffe felicitygoodliffe@kba.uk 

 

Subject Contacts 
Role Role Contact email 
Mathematics  Anna Keen annakeen@kba.uk  
English  Vikki Peverell vikkipeverell@kba.uk 
Science Alice Gibbs alicegibbs@kba.uk 
Geography  Leah Goacher leahgoacher@kba.uk  
History Daniel Prudden danielprudden@kba.uk  

PRE 
Laura Shocklidge 
Steve Atkinson 

Laurashocklidge@kba.uk 
stevenatkinson@kba.uk 

Social Sciences  Amy Coates Amycoates@kba.uk 
Economics and Business 
Studies 

Andy Major andrewmajor@kba.uk 

Physical Education George Bott georgebott@kba.uk 
Music Louise Lovell louiselovell@kba.uk 
Art /DT James Politano jamespolitano@kba.uk 
Food Louse Jensen louisejensen@kba.uk 
MFL  Rhiannon Marshall rhiannonmarshall@kba.uk 
ICT/Computing Mairead Wall maireadwall@kba.uk 
Psychology Alison Randle alisonrandle@kba.uk  

 

Other Key staff contacts 
Role Name Contact email 
Facilities Cluster Lead Tim Ball timball@kba.uk 
Examinations Manager  Jemma Freeman jemmafreeman@kba.uk 
Free School meals/Careers 
coordinator 

Lynne Allday lynneallday@kba.uk  

System Support Officer Kelly Brace kellybrace@kba.uk 
Librarian  Maddie Smith madelinesmith@kba.uk 
Examinations Manager  Jemma Freeman jemmafreeman@kba.uk 
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